

RSA 209/2012
BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. GOSWAMI

It is submitted that Mr. M.H. Ahmed, learned counsel appears for respondent No.2 and his name not being shown in the Cause List, Mr. N. Uddin, learned counsel for the appellants prays for listing this matter after four weeks showing the name of Mr. M. H. Ahmed as the learned counsel for the respondent No.2 in the Cause List.

Prayer is allowed.
List on 08-01-2013.