

RSA 209/2012

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. KATAKEY

Registry is directed to place the matter before the Lawazima for passing necessary order relating to service of notice on the respondent Nos.1(a) to 1(1) and 3.

List this case for orders on 20.09.2013.